AMENDMENTS TO LB 488

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM825)

Introduced by Langemeier, 23

1	1. On page 2, line 3, strike " <u>in one of the following</u>
2	areas"; strike beginning with the colon in line 4 through "Areas"
3	in line 5 and insert ". The credit shall be available with respect
4	to areas"; in line 14 strike " <u>and</u> "; and strike lines 15 through 26.
5	2. On page 3, strike beginning with " <u>For</u> " in line 9
6	through " <u>the</u> " in line 10 and insert " <u>The</u> "; in line 12 after the
7	semicolon insert " <u>and</u> "; strike lines 13 through 20; and in line 21
8	strike " <u>(iii)</u> " and insert " <u>(ii)</u> ".